Flungs s

Bunga Raya means Hibiscus - the national flower of Malaysia.
Here at Easts, we bring you a selection of the most delicious
Chinese,Korean, Thai and of course Malaysian dishes to enjoy!

Asian Dishes

ALL SERVED WITH FRIED RICE AND SPRING ROLL
Member $13, Non-member $14

(Combination add $2)

Honey Chicken

Sweet and Sour Pork/ Chicken

Satay Chicken/Beef )

Garlic Chilli Chicken/Beef '

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Chicken/Beef/Tofu
Mongolian Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Curry Chicken/Beef/Prawn/Vegetable

Garlic Chicken/Beef/Prawn/Vegetable
Creamy Garlic Chicken/Beef/Vegetable
Chicken/Beef with Cashew Nut
Chicken/Beef/Vegetable in Black Bean Sauce
Prawn/Chicken/Vegetable Chow Mein

Noodles

CHICKEN/BEEF/VEGETABLE - Member $13, Non-member $14
PRAWN/COMBINATION - Member $15, Non-member $16
Char Keow Teow

Satay Char Keow Teow )
Mee Goreng
Singapore Noodle
Shanghai Noodle with Oyster sauce
Egg Noodle With Soy Sauce
Hokkien with Mongolian Sauce
Udon with Black Pepper
Wonton Noodle Soup
Laksa Noodle Soup }

Tom Yum Noodle Soup 4

Club Favourites

Member $14, Non-member $15
Roast Beef served with Vegetables and Gravy

Roast Pork served with Vegetables & Apple Sauce
Battered Fish, served with Salad & Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Prawn Cutlets served with Salad & Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce

Seafood Basket served with Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Chicken Schnitzel with Chips

For any specific allergies please speak to the management



Vegetarian Dumpliﬁg VE) (4pc) = $10.8
Broccoli Dumplings (V) (4pc) $10.8
Spinach Dumplings (VE) (4pc) $10.8
Shanghai Soup Dumplings (5pc) $10.8
Pork & Prawn Dim Sim (4pc) $12.8
Prawn Dumplings (4pc) $12.8
Scallop Dumplings (4pc) $12.8
Spinach Seafood Dumplings (4pc) $12.8
Chives Seafood Dumplings (3pc) $12.9
Steamed Bun (V) (4pc) $7.8

Rice Roll With Hoisin & Sesame Sauce (VE) $10.8
Bean Curd Roll In Oyster Sauce (V) (3pc) $11.8
Salted Egg Yolk Custard Bun (V) (2pc) $11.8
Sticky Rice In Lotus Leaf (2pc) $12.8
Vegetable Spring Roll (V) (3pc) $8.8

Pan-Fried Pork & Watercress Dumplings (5pc) $10.8
Pan-Fried Pork & Chive Dumplings (5pc) $11.8
BBQ Pork Bun (2pc) $11.8
Vegetarian BBQ Pork Bun (V) (3pc) $11.8
Prawn & Seaweed Spring Roll (4pc) $12.8
Duck Spring Roll (3pc) $12.8
Steamed Scallops with XO Sauce (3pc) $15

(V) Vegetarian

Vum Cha
10% Off during tunch time

NM.
$11.8

$11.8
$11.8
$11.8
$13.8
$13.8
$13.8
$13.8
$13.9

$8.8
$11.8
$12.8
$12.8

$13.8

$9.8
$11.8
$12.8
$12.8
$12.8
$13.8
$13.8
$16

M.
Shallot Pancake (V) $7.8
Prawn Cutlets (3pc) $9
Sesame Prawn Toast $9.8
Pan-Fried Pork Stuffed Bun (3pc) $10.8

Deep Fried Bun With Condensed Milk (V) (4pc) $10.8
Pan-Fried Mushroom & Tofu Dumplings (VE) (5pc) $12.8

Korean Style Crispy Dumplings (V) (5pc) $12.8
Salt & Pepper Squid Tentacle $13.8
Salt & Pepper Squid $13.8
Taiwanese Crispy Boneless Chicken $17.8
Jellyfish Salad $11.8
Thai Fish Cake (3pc) $11.8
Edamame with Sesame Salad (VE) (GF) $14.8
Smacked Cucumber in Garlic (VE) $14.8
Stri-Fried Rice Roll with XO Sauce 1 $14.8
Prawn Dumplings in Chili Oil (6pc) $14.8
Chicken (3)/Lamb Skewers (2) $17.8
Boneless Spicy Chicken (cold dish) ; $21

Signature Cantonese BBQ Pork $13

Signature Pork Belly $13

Signature Roast Duck $13

(VE) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free
for any specific allergies please speak to the management

$8.8
$10
$10.8
$11.8
$11.8

$13.8

$13.8
$14.8
$14.8
$18.8

$12.8
$12.8
$15.8
$15.8
$15.8
$15.8
$18.8
$22

$14
$14
$14





