

Bunga Raya means Hibiscus – the national flower of Malaysia. Here at Easts, we bring you a selection of the most delicious Chinese, Korean, Thai and of course Malaysian dishes to enjoy!

Asian Dishes

ALL SERVED WITH FRIED RICE AND SPRING ROLL Member \$13, Non-member \$14 (Combination add \$2)

Honey Chicken
Sweet and Sour Pork/Chicken
Satay Chicken/Beef
Garlic Chilli Chicken/Beef
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Chicken/Beef/Tofu
Mongolian Chicken/Beef/Tofu
Curry Chicken/Beef/Prawn/Vegetable
Garlic Chicken/Beef/Prawn/Vegetable
Creamy Garlic Chicken/Beef/Vegetable
Chicken/Beef with Cashew Nut
Chicken/Beef/Vegetable in Black Bean Sauce
Prawn/Chicken/Vegetable Chow Mein



Noodles

CHICKEN/BEEF/VEGETABLE - Member \$13, Non-member \$14
PRAWN/COMBINATION - Member \$15, Non-member \$16

Char Keow Teow
Satay Char Keow Teow
Mee Goreng
Singapore Noodle
Shanghai Noodle with Oyster sauce
Egg Noodle With Soy Sauce
Hokkien with Mongolian Sauce
Udon with Black Pepper
Wonton Noodle Soup
Laksa Noodle Soup
Tom Yum Noodle Soup

Club Favourites

Member \$14, Non-member \$15

Roast Beef served with Vegetables and Gravy
Roast Pork served with Vegetables & Apple Sauce
Battered Fish, served with Salad & Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Prawn Cutlets served with Salad & Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Seafood Basket served with Chips, Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Chicken Schnitzel with Chips

For any specific allergies please speak to the management

Yum Cha 10% off during lunch time

Cha g lunch time	

	M	NM.		M.	NM.
Vegetarian Dumplings (VE) (4pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8	Shallot Pancake (V)	\$7.8	\$8.8
Broccoli Dumplings (V) (4pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8	Prawn Cutlets (3pc)	\$9	\$10
Spinach Dumplings (VE) (4pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8	Sesame Prawn Toast	\$9.8	\$10.8
Shanghai Soup Dumplings (5pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8	Pan-Fried Pork Stuffed Bun (3pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8
Pork & Prawn Dim Sim (4pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Deep Fried Bun With Condensed Milk (V) (4pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8
Prawn Dumplings (4pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Pan-Fried Mushroom & Tofu Dumplings (VE) (5pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8
Scallop Dumplings (4pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8			
Spinach Seafood Dumplings (4pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Korean Style Crispy Dumplings (V) (5pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8
Chives Seafood Dumplings (3pc)	\$12.9	\$13.9	Salt & Pepper Squid Tentacle	\$13.8	\$14.8
			Salt & Pepper Squid	\$13.8	\$14.8
Steamed Bun (V) (4pc)	\$7.8	\$8.8	Taiwanese Crispy Boneless Chicken	\$17.8	\$18.8
Rice Roll With Hoisin & Sesame Sauce (VE)	\$10.8	\$11.8			
Bean Curd Roll In Oyster Sauce (V) (3pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8	Jellyfish Salad	\$11.8	\$12.8
Salted Egg Yolk Custard Bun (V) (2pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8	Thai Fish Cake (3pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8
Sticky Rice In Lotus Leaf (2pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Edamame with Sesame Salad (VE) (GF)	\$14.8	\$15.8
			Smacked Cucumber in Garlic (VE)	\$14.8	\$15.8
Vegetable Spring Roll (V) (3pc)	\$8.8	\$9.8	Stri-Fried Rice Roll with XO Sauce	\$14.8	\$15.8
Pan-Fried Pork & Watercress Dumplings (5pc)	\$10.8	\$11.8	Prawn Dumplings in Chili Oil (6pc)	\$14.8	\$15.8
Pan-Fried Pork & Chive Dumplings (5pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8	Chicken (3)/Lamb Skewers (2)	\$17.8	\$18.8
BBQ Pork Bun (2pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8	Boneless Spicy Chicken (cold dish)	\$21	\$22
Vegetarian BBQ Pork Bun (V) (3pc)	\$11.8	\$12.8			
Prawn & Seaweed Spring Roll (4pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Signature Cantonese BBQ Pork	\$13	\$14
Duck Spring Roll (3pc)	\$12.8	\$13.8	Signature Pork Belly	\$13	\$14
Steamed Scallops with XO Sauce (3pc)	\$15	\$16	Signature Roast Duck	\$13	\$14

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free for any specific allergies please speak to the management